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AAA BANQUET:
A NIGHT OF GRANDEUR

FRIDAY MARCH 28TH
4:00PM TO MIDNIGHT

4:00 - 5:00 

5:00 - 5:15 

5:15 - 5:25

 

5:25 - 5:40

5:40 - 6:00 

6:00 - 6:30

6:30 - 7:00 

7:00 - 7:30 

7:30 - 8:00 

8:00 - 8:15 

8:15 - 8:30 

8:30 - 11:45 

– Networking & Guest collaboration

– Lamp Lighting

– Introduction and Welcome Speech

    Satya Vijju (Convenor) & Ravi Chikkala (Co-Convenor)

– Dance Performances

– AAA Music Awards Announcement

– Dance Performances

– AAA Reels Awards Announcement

– Raise Toast & Celebrity Time

– Dance Performances

– Fashion Show

– Recognising Donors and other organization

– Musical Night - Live Music by Niraval Band



DAY 2 - PROGRAM GUIDE

MORNING SESSION (8 AM - 12 PM)

AFTERNOON SESSION (2:00 PM - 6:30 PM)

8:00 - 11:00 – Ganesha Pradhana & Sri Srinivasa Kalyanam  

11:00 - 11:30 – Panchanga Sravanam  

11:30 - 12:00 – Priest Ashirwadam & Facilitation of Priests & TTD Members  

Cultural Performances – Classical, folk, and contemporary

dance performances by kids, adults, and women's teams  

Speeches by Celebrities & Politicians – Notable film

personalities, political figures, and community leaders  

Musical & Instrumental Performances – Special instrumental

performances  

Yakshayagnam – A grand mythological dance drama  

Sponsors & Felicitations – Sponsor AVs, speeches, and

felicitation of key contributors  

Heroine Special Segment – Speech and felicitation of three

heroines  

Telugu Mashup Dance – Group performance



DAY 2 - PROGRAM GUIDE

EVENING SESSION (6:30 PM - 8:15 PM)

CLOSING SESSION (8:15 PM - 9:30 PM)

GRAND FINALE (9:30 PM ONWARDS)

Family & Group Performances – Dance performances by various teams  

PK Tribute Dance – Special group performance  

Sponsors & Leadership Speeches – AVs, speeches by key sponsors, and

AAA leadership team  

Awards & Recognitions –  

       Short Film Prize Distribution  

       Muggula Poti Prize Distribution  

Fashion Show – Group presentation

Founder’s Speech & AAA Convention Leadership Presentation

TANA Facilitation  

Closing Note

Thaman Live Music Performance – A spectacular closing

musical event by renowned composer Thaman



BUSINESS SEMINAR
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

MARCH 29TH, 2025 | SATURDAY



TOLLYWOOD STAR ATTRACTIONS | POLITICIANS | FILM DIRECTOR’S



HariBabu Thubati
National President Elect & Day 2 Convenor
+1(443)519-9944
HaribabuThubati@gmail.com

Balaji Veernala
National President & Fundraising Team
+1(216)246-1469
b.veernala@gmail.com

Kalyan Gotipati
Convention Coordinator
+1(480)744-4489
gkcinline@gmail.com

Satya Vejju
Day 1 Convenor
+1(609)721-3495
vejju05@gmail.com
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Pradeep Setty Balija
Day 2 Co-convenor
+1(630)402-5374
sbpradeep@gmail.com

Ravi Chikkala
Day 1 Co-convenor
+1(484)280-4610
ravicqfocus@gamil.com

Kalyan Achanta
Convention Exhibits - Vendor Stalls and Shops
+1(732)666-2556
aaastalls@theaaa.net

Jagadish Dara
2025 AAA Convention Souvenir Team
+1(669)254-6050
Darajags@gmail.com
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Adi Venkata Ykunta Gupta Pabbathi
Decorations Team
+1(260)797-6008
Graylogic.gupta@gmail.com

Girindhra Reddy Mandhapati
Treasurer
+1 (475)298-9717
girindhra4u@gmail.com

Pavan Kotepalli
Day 1 Cultural Team
+1(848)468-6407
pavankotepalli.aaa@gmail.com

Ashok Budama
Day 2 Cultural Team
+1(703)509-7228
ashokbvs@gmail.com
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Mrudula Nudurapati
Day 2 Stage Coordination Team & Day 2 Pooja Team
+1(610)844-6784
mrudulag10@gmail.com

Harika Peddireddi
Day 1 Stage Coordination Team
+1(315)516-9256
harika.mahalakshmi@gmail.com

Ajay Sikharam
Day 1 Food and Drinks Team
+1(620)704-9677
Ajay.sikharam@gmail.com

Anjan Addagada
Day 2 Food Team
(302)276-5212
addagada.v@gmail.com
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Jyothi Vinnakota
Day 2 Kids Activities Team
+1(415)840-6978
jyothirmai.vinnakota@gmail.com

Krishna Malineni
Day 1 Kids Activities Team
+1(732)421-3990
kriscm08@gmail.com

Bhaskar Malineni
Day 1 Volunteers Team
(302)607-5465
raombr@gmail.com

Radhakrishna Mulpuri
Day 2 Volunteers Team
+1(248)938-9547
mulpuri1985@gmail.com
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Sridevi Akshayapatra
Day 2 Youth Volunteers Team
+1(973)641-8378
Sriakshay1971@gmail.com

Subha Katha
Day 1 Youth Volunteers Team
(732)277-7094
skatha23@gmail.com

Dan Danduri
Day 2 Youth Volunteers Team
+1(706)289-5184
sdanduri@yahoo.com

Usha Alagesan
First Aid
+1(732)632-7982
Usha327@gmail.com
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Shanmukha Anand Davuluru
Table & Chair Management Team
+1(484)569-9479
anand.d.82@gmail.com

Trinadha Raju RudraRaju
Mementos, Shawls and Trophies Team
+1(484)655-5414
rrtraju@gmail.com

Putta Jyothi Lahari
Information & Inquiry Center Team
(848)213-2778
puttalahari14@gmail.com

Naveen Kattamuri
Registrations Team
+1(610)977-1188
kattamuri.naveen@gmail.com
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Harsha Pratap
Film & Photography Team
+1(405)612-3829
Pratap.harshavardhan@gmail.com

Surya Marella
Media & Communications Team
+1(629)625-1111
suryatejamarella@gmail.com

Srikanth Yellamelli
Audio & Video Team
+1(267)815-5908
Yvvsrikanth@gmail.com

Srinivas Adimulam
Hotel Management Team
(908)745-9565
sriadimulam@gmail.com
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Bhaskar Reddy Kalluri
Hospitality Team
+1(669)224-8189
bhaskarareddymca@gmail.com

Srinivas Adda
Hospitality Team
+1(610)781-3036
Srini_adda@yahoo.com

Raviteja Reddy Marineni
Hospitality Team
+1(484)620-6925
capricorn5187@gmail.com

Ashwin Dhaniyala
Hospitality Team & Invitations Team
+1(732)986-4712
Dhaniyala1@gmail.com
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Hussain Basha Shaik
Transportation Team
(513)417-3946
1981.hussain@gmail.com

Karthik Budige
Transportation Team
+1(908)395-2041
karthikbudige25@gmail.com

Shakeel Ahmed
Security Team
+1(218)530-1153
Shakeel.gnrl@gmail.com

Mukesh Sunkari
Parking Team
(732)829-9724
Sunkarimukesh0022@gmail.com
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Tirupathi Rao Birapuneni
Supplies Team
+1(484)751-8741
btr.dwh@gmail.com

Srinivas Uppala
Supplies Team
+1(484)336-0629
S_uppala@yahoo.com

Chandrababu Prudhivi
Social Media, Digital Marketing and Website Team
+1 (480) 729-4840
 info@theaaa.net

Papi Reddy Annapureddy
Day 1 Post Wrap Up Team
+1(904)704-3554
aakhil.reddy218@gmail.com

Naga Jalappagari
Ticketing and Travel Team
+1 (602) 820-0166
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Veerabhadra Sarma Kunapuli
Muggula Poti Competition Chairman
+1(484)459-0004
sarmabadhri@gmail.com

Vamsi Pasupuleti
Day 2 Post Wrap Up Team & Shortfilms
Competition Chairman
+1(413)285-6967
vamsikiran.pvh@gmail.com

Venkata Raju Kalidindi
Music Competition Chairman
+1(610)413-5158
kvsraju11@gmail.com

Swetha Vasagiri
Reels Competition Chairman
+1(302)268-4864
vasagiriswetha.87@gmail.com
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SILVER SPONSORS



Contact: Satya Vejju
Phone: +1 (609) 721-3495

Contact: Pradeep Balija
Phone: +1 (603) 402-5374

Contact: Ravi Chikkala
Phone: +1 (484) 280-4610

Email: Info@theaaa.net
Website: www.theaaa.org

PASS FOR 29TH AND
THAMAN MUSIC CONCERT

https://tinyurl.com/2smfzpyx

BUY VIP PASS FOR STAR
COLLABORATION & 2-DAY

CONVENTION ACCESS


